
                                                   ROUTINE 

M.COM PART-I AND PART-II EXAMINATION, 2018 

TIME: 4.30 PM -  6.30 PM 

Date Day Part I 
Paper No. 

Part – II 
Paper No. 

18.07.2018 Wednesday 1.1 2.1 

19.07.2018 Thursday 1.2 2.2 

20.07.2018 Friday 1.3 2.3 

23.07.2018 Monday 1.4 2.4 
24.07.2018 Tuesday 1.5 2.5 

25.07.2018 Wednesday 1.6 2.6 

26.07.2018 Thursday 1.7 2.7 

27.07.2018 Friday 1.8 2.8 

30.07.2018 Monday 1.9 2.9 

31.07.2018 Tuesday 1.10 2.10 

  

Project Presentation Date for M.Com Part II 

Date Day Roll No 

01.08.2018 Wednesday 1 - 35 

02.08.2018 Thursday 36 ONWARDS 

 

                                                      

                                                                                    

………………………………………………………. 

                                                            DR. ADITI DEY 

PRINCIPAL  


